
Prepared by : D.N. Shrestha

PRINCIPAL INDICATORS OF MANUFACTURING ESTABLISHMENTS
BY FIXED ASSETS AND BY NSIC
===========================

PANCHTHAR
ILLAM
JHAPA
MORANG
SUNSARI
SIRAHA
DHANUSHA
MAHOTTARI
LALITPUR
BHAKTAPUR
KATHMANDU
MAKAWANPUR
BARA
PARSA
CHITWAN
TANAHUN
KASKI
NAWALPARASI
RUPANDEHI
BANKE
KAILALI
KANCHANPUR

DISTRICT
NO. OF 
ESTBS.

NO. OF 
PERSONS
ENGAGED

NO. OF 
EMPS. 

WAGES 
AND 

SALARIES

GROSS 
ADDITION 
TO FIXED 

ASSETS 

GROSS 
FIXED ASSETS

AT THE END 
OF YEAR 

CENSUS 
INPUT 

CENSUS
OUTPUT 

CENSUS
VALUE 
ADDED 

CHANGE IN 
STOCKS AT 

THE END 
OF YEAR 

1
3
9

35
15
2
1
1

18
10
96
13
22
17
6
4
6
2

10
7
3
1

165
856

6046
1765

5946
1003

16666
1204
1441
1292
314
238
288

1228
419
152

161
833

5940
1727

5900
981

16446
1189
1404
1268
308
213
280

1207
389
147

3151
14925

137601
41831

155248
22409

418116
37342
35201
34200
5966
5748

11372

26317
8080
1725

2191
9561

202430
48727

42735
5437

133307
-74613
149357
49574

-146
10525
11910

-26508
8184

23597

625
13927
24495
70147

7935
21733
66433
12246
21049
19397
1976
3167
7559

8225
662
636

36210
174183
626748
382416

356184
173922

1820372
259687
566156
341115
102511
118314
97174

214602
173083
45254

9145
88937

1908458
581950

576642
217477

3278563
560864

1281153
326053
78083
33392

161222

504795
340294
80150

23156
156953

2770657
905414

1268034
386009

5825750
1092821
1717809
512470
164245
60774

263274

659437
416942
97899

14011
68016

862199
323464

691392
168532

2547187
531957
436656
186417
86162
27382

102052

154642
76648
17749

                                                                                                          I  N     N  U  M  B  E  R    *                                  I   N         T  H  O  U  S  A  N  D     R  U  P  E  E  S                              *

TOTAL 282 40554 39903 984572 646813 739316 6058302 10320211 16871890 6551679

TABLE NO : 1 (C) 1 CRORE - 5 CROREFIXED AMOUNT :



Prepared by : D.N. Shrestha

PRINCIPAL INDICATORS OF MANUFACTURING ESTABLISHMENTS
BY FIXED ASSETS AND BY NSIC
===========================

MORANG
SUNSARI
UDAYAPUR
SIRAHA
DHANUSHA
SARLAHI
SINDHUPALCHOWK
LALITPUR
KATHMANDU
MAKAWANPUR
RAUTAHAT
BARA
PARSA
CHITWAN
GORKHA
KASKI
NAWALPARASI
RUPANDEHI
BANKE
KAILALI

DISTRICT
NO. OF 
ESTBS.

NO. OF 
PERSONS
ENGAGED

NO. OF 
EMPS. 

WAGES 
AND 

SALARIES

GROSS 
ADDITION 
TO FIXED 

ASSETS 

GROSS 
FIXED ASSETS

AT THE END 
OF YEAR 

CENSUS 
INPUT 

CENSUS
OUTPUT 

CENSUS
VALUE 
ADDED 

CHANGE IN 
STOCKS AT 

THE END 
OF YEAR 

8
4
1
1
2
1
1
6
7
4
1

17
5
3
1
2
4
1
1
2

2709
1329

1531
2628
2492

3253
2667
385

1748

2696
1310

1521
2621
2492

3214
2665
379

1745

73253
45996

50775
72850

107405

119648
86655
10508

77615

51165
42238

30748
10049
47206

409728
117250
29993

204028

253409
27361

13149
71058
16652

340264
64768
21997

809376

2186437
428775

1558883
756352
940372

3241449
967659
248458

1687163

893832
457169

140681
408051

1214780

3552936
973567
307988

619705

1393216
569458

491566
776875

1924908

6460361
1384561
954740

1217436

499384
112289

350885
368824
710128

2907425
410994
646752

597731

                                                                                                          I  N     N  U  M  B  E  R    *                                  I   N         T  H  O  U  S  A  N  D     R  U  P  E  E  S                              *

TOTAL 72 25222 25090 852451 1002094 1873193 15860632 10151771 18126420 7974649

TABLE NO : 1 (C) 5 CRORE & ABOVEFIXED AMOUNT :


